
Entain - NZB Insurance Pearl Series Races 

 

Northern     Stake     

Avondale JC Wednesday 16 July    $17,000 Maiden 3yo Fillies 1200m 

Rotorua-BOP Hunt @ Rotorua 13 August   $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Whangarei RC Wednesday 3 September   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Matamata RC Friday 12 September   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Racing Taupo Wednesday 17 September   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Avondale JC Wednesday 8 October  $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

ATR @ Ellerslie Saturday 25 October  $55,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

ATR @ Pukekohe Park Wednesday 29 October  $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Avondale JC Thursday 6 November   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Avondale JC Thursday 6 November   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

 

Central     Stake                  

Waverley RC Friday 25 July   $17,000  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Egmont RC Sunday 24 August    $17,000  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Waverley RC Sunday 28 September  $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1650m 

Waverley RC Sunday 19 October   $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1650m 

Taranaki RI Friday 24 October    $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Otaki-Maori RC Sunday 2 November  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1300m 

Taranaki RI Wednesday 5 November  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1800m 

 

Southern    Stake                  

Canterbury JC Wednesday 27 August  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Otago RC Friday 5 September   $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Canterbury JC Thursday 11 September  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Otago RC Friday 17 October    $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Canterbury JC Saturday 25 October   $40,000  2yo Set Weights & Penalties 800m 

Ashburton JC Friday 31 October    $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

South Canterbury RC Wednesday 19 November $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

 

 

 

  

 


